
Vendor Name: Credit Consulting Services Inc

Vendor Code: CV000002143

Board Order #: A-13154 per Amendment No. 7 (Previously was A-11010)

Scope of work: Bad Debt Collection Services

Agreement Tracking POs Encumbrance Tracking

07-08 Agreement $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 8/1/07 - 7/30/09 07/08 B960871210    $69,450.28 Closed v

08-09 Amendment 1 $700,000.00 $1,700,000.00 8/1/07 - 6/30/10 08/09 B960971210 $313,213.19 Closed v

09-10 Amendment 2 $700,000.00 $2,400,000.00 8/1/07 - 6/30/11 0/10 BPO170-7/14/09 $374,552.95 Closed v

10-11 Amendment 3 $700,000.00 $3,100,000.00 8/1/07 - 6/30/12 10/11 SC987-7/16/10 $340,660.89 Closed v

11-12 Amendment 4 $0.00 $3,100,000.00 8/1/07 - 6/30/13 11/12 SC1935-6/11-9/4/12 $358,564.60 Closed v

13-15 Amendment 5 $0.00 $3,100,000.00 8/1/07 - 6/30/15 12/13 MYA 657/DO 3719 $404,249.31 Closed v

15-16 Amendment 6 $0.00 $3,100,000.00 8/1/07-6/30/16 13/14 DO 5350 $366,157.62 Closed v

15-16 Amendment 7 $300,000.00 $3,400,000.00 8/1/07 - 9/30/16 14/15 DO 7039 $462,675.68 Closed v

15/16 DO 10475 $651,084.00 Closed v

16/17 DO 12212 $59,391.48 Open 

$3,340,608.52

 Remaining $ on Agreement $59,391.48

$3,400,000.00  Board approved maximum $3,400,000.00

MYA Details:

MYA was created after expenditures occurred. Therefore

the MYA total is less than the Agreement total:

Total Agmt NTE Amount: $3,400,000.00

Less: Expenditures on B960871210 $69,450.28

Less: Expenditures on B960971212 $313,213.19

Less: Expenditures on BPO 170 $338,658.10

Less: Expenditures on SC 987 $340,660.89

Less: Expenditures on SC 1935 $358,564.60

Total of MYA *657 $1,979,452.94

TOTAL SPENT OPEN/CLOSED

<--------     Should always be the same      -------->

FY
Contracts & 

Amendments $ Contract Maximum Contract Term To/From FY

POs under the same 

contract ENCUMBERED $



Outstanding / July & August 2012

Medicare Accounts$1,457.57

Medicare Accounts- Bad Debt$200.93

Bad Debt Collections$32,861.04

Early-Out Self Pay$29,718.03

Total $64,237.57



 # PAYMENT DATE INVOICE DATES INVOICE DATES INVOICE TOTAL  BALANCE 

1 $59,391.48

2 $59,391.48

3 $59,391.48

4 $59,391.48

5 $59,391.48

6 $59,391.48

7 $59,391.48

8 $59,391.48

9 $59,391.48

10 $59,391.48

11 $59,391.48

12 $59,391.48

13 $59,391.48

14 $59,391.48

15 $59,391.48

16 $59,391.48

17 $59,391.48

18 $59,391.48

19 $59,391.48

20 $59,391.48

21 $59,391.48

22 $59,391.48

23 $59,391.48

24 $59,391.48

25 $59,391.48

26 $59,391.48

27 $59,391.48

28 $59,391.48

29 $59,391.48

30 $59,391.48

31 $59,391.48

32 $59,391.48

33 $59,391.48

34 $59,391.48

35 $59,391.48

36 $59,391.48

37 $59,391.48

38 $59,391.48

39 $59,391.48

DO 12212 Payment Log

Total Spent:



40 $59,391.48

41 $59,391.48

42 $59,391.48

43 $59,391.48

44 $59,391.48

45 $59,391.48

46 $59,391.48

47 $59,391.48

48 $59,391.48

49 $59,391.48

50 $59,391.48

51 $59,391.48

52 $59,391.48

53 $59,391.48

54 $59,391.48

55 $59,391.48

56 $59,391.48

57 $59,391.48

58 $59,391.48

59 $59,391.48

60 $59,391.48

61 $59,391.48

62 $59,391.48

63 $59,391.48

64 $59,391.48

65 $59,391.48

66 $59,391.48

67 $59,391.48

68 $59,391.48

69 $59,391.48

70 $59,391.48

71 $59,391.48

72 $59,391.48

73 $59,391.48

74 $59,391.48

75 $59,391.48

76 $59,391.48

77 $59,391.48

78 $59,391.48

79 $59,391.48

80 $59,391.48

81 $59,391.48

82 $59,391.48

83 $59,391.48

84 $59,391.48

85 $59,391.48

86 $59,391.48

87 $59,391.48

88 $59,391.48

89 $59,391.48

90 $59,391.48

91 $59,391.48

92 $59,391.48

93 $59,391.48

94 $59,391.48



95 $59,391.48

96 $59,391.48

97 $59,391.48

98 $59,391.48

99 $59,391.48

100 $59,391.48

101 $59,391.48

102 $59,391.48

103 $59,391.48

104 $59,391.48

105 $59,391.48

106 $59,391.48

107 $59,391.48

108 $59,391.48

109 $59,391.48

110 $59,391.48

111 $59,391.48

112 $59,391.48

113 $59,391.48

114 $59,391.48

115 $59,391.48

116 $59,391.48

117 $59,391.48

118 $59,391.48

119 $59,391.48

120 $59,391.48

121 $59,391.48

122 $59,391.48

123 $59,391.48

124 $59,391.48

125 $59,391.48

126 $59,391.48

127 $59,391.48

128 $59,391.48

129 $59,391.48

130 $59,391.48

131 $59,391.48

132 $59,391.48

133 $59,391.48

134 $59,391.48

135 $59,391.48

136 $59,391.48

137 $59,391.48

138 $59,391.48

139 $59,391.48

140 $59,391.48

141 $59,391.48

142 $59,391.48

143 $59,391.48

144 $59,391.48

145 $59,391.48

146 $59,391.48

147 $59,391.48

148 $59,391.48

149 $59,391.48



150 $59,391.48

151 $59,391.48

152 $59,391.48

153 $59,391.48

154 $59,391.48

155 $59,391.48

156 $59,391.48

157 $59,391.48

158 $59,391.48

159 $59,391.48

160 $59,391.48

161 $59,391.48

162 $59,391.48

163 $59,391.48

164 $59,391.48

165 $59,391.48

166 $59,391.48

167 $59,391.48

168 $59,391.48

169 $59,391.48

170 $59,391.48

171 $59,391.48

172 $59,391.48

173 $59,391.48

174 $59,391.48

175 $59,391.48

176 $59,391.48

177 $59,391.48

178 $59,391.48

179 $59,391.48

180 $59,391.48

181 $59,391.48

182 $59,391.48

183 $59,391.48

184 $59,391.48

185 $59,391.48

186 $59,391.48

187 $59,391.48

188 $59,391.48

189 $59,391.48

190 $59,391.48

191 $59,391.48

192 $59,391.48

193 $59,391.48

194 $59,391.48

195 $59,391.48

196 $59,391.48

197 $59,391.48

198 $59,391.48



$59,391.48

$0.00

INVOICE NUMBER (S)








